	FORM No. 723-BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporat			
	° <sup>×</sup> 15734			S LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 57204
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES trust dated December 31, 1	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	Vol.mgo	Page 10796
	I IOT the consideration to the		A service and the service service and the service serv	rustee under
	for the consideration hereinafter stated, does I James A. Franks and Connie F hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's tenements, hereditmosts	nereby grant, bargain, sell and	convey unto, he	ereinafter called grantor,
	tenements, bereditamonte and unto grantee's	s heirs, successors and assigns		
	tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances of Klamath State of Oregon,	thereunto belonging or in any described as follows	wise appertaining	, situated in the County
	Lot 6, Block 7, Klamath Country, in the County of Klamath State			
	Subject to conditions, covenants, restrictions, reservations, easements, right and rights of way of record.			
	instance, right and rights	s of way of record.	- reservati	.ons,
7				
=				
H				
L				
-				
3				
3				
	The true and actual	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE said grantee and grantee's hei	TS. SUCCESSORS and	posida d
	Dart of the Sylial Crafton ( Indicate	property	UI VAIIIA Guvan a	
	In construing this deed and where the con changes shall be implied to make the provisions I In Witness Whereat the dependent	text so requires, the singular in	applicable, should be d	leleted. See ORS 93.030.)
	changes shall be implied to make the provisions in In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execu if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its hoard of dia to be a state of the state of t	ted this instrument this instrument to corpore	tions and to indiv	iduals.
	if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors.	be signed and scal affixed by	its atticers Huly	NE, 1990;
	SCRIBED IN THIS INCENTION AND USE OF THE PROPE			Anorized thereto by
	THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FFF TITLE	LE LAND CEPTING		
	lif the star Art is	SES. trust-dated	Howser, Trus	stee under
	use the form of acknowledgement	194.570)	December3	ly-1986
	County of JACKS ON Ss.	STATE OF OREGON, County	of	) ==
	The loregoing instrument was acknowledged before	- no totegoing :	instrument was ackno	wind and the terminant of the second se
3	this June 4 The 19 9 Boy	president, and	1 by	, ,
	Homes L. Llowser	secretary of		
EO	PIN USA	a	corporation, on be	half of the corporation.
	SEALJ Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oracle		er me corporanon.
	My commission expires: 12-6 - 1993	My commission expires:		(SEAL)
-	Thomas a construction of the second s			If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal}
-	Thomas C. Howser, Trustee P.O. Box 640		ATE OF OREGO	
	Ashland, Oregon 97520			
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS James A. & Connie Franks	······	County of K1	amath
••••	2525 Ruby Court	mei	nt was received	the within instru- for record on the
	Rocklin, Calif, 95677 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS			une 10.90
	er recording tetum to:	in D	00K/reel/volume	M., and recorded No. M90 on
	BLM Services, Inc. 247 E. Tabguita Mars Mor	RECORDER'S USE PAG	e 10796 or	as fee/file/instru-
•	247 E. Tahquitz Way, #25 Palm Springs, Calif. 92262	mer	nt/microfilm/receptord of Deeds of sa	otion No. 15734
Unt	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Witness my h	hand and seal of
	Il a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following add James A. & Connie Franks	ress, Cou	inty affixed.	
******	2525 Ruby Court	<u>Ey</u>	velyn Biehn, C	ounty Clerk
•••••	Rocklin, Calif, 95677		NAME	TITLE
		Fee \$28.00	acherent J. I. LLD	lind he Deputy

2800